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Class Category # NAME FINAL PLACING
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

First Timers 1 Arnold Thompson** 2
2 Stephen Uelese** 9
3 Vakaawi Reaiti** 3
4 William Aleki 8
5 Rodney Wolfgramm 5
6 Dustin Buckley** 7
7 Jacob Penman-gold*** 1
9 Parampreet Singh** 6

10 Rob Ludlow** 4

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16-23YRS 11 Dale Evans-Parker** 3
12 Meron Pack** 1
13 Leo Guo** 2
14 Adrian Akhavian** 4

MASTERS 40YRS+ OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 15 Rota Elliott*** 1
6 Dustin Buckley** 2

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 170.2CM)
1 Over 167.2cm, up to and including 170.2cm Up to and including 82.6kg 13 Leo Guo** 2
2 16 Lavi Bhullar** 1

DIVISION “B” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8CM)
2 Over 170.2cm, up to and including 172.7cm Up to and Including 84.8kg 17 Boxi Xiong** 2

1 18 Agape Viliamu** 1

3 Over 172.7cm, up to and including 175.3cm Up to and Including 88kg 19 Manueli Vetenibua 3

6 Over 175.3, up to and including 177.8cm Up to and Including 91.6kg 2 Stephen Uelese** 6
5 7 Jacob Penman-gold*** 5
4 20 Jordan Phelps** 4

DIVISION “C” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9CM
2 Over 177.8cm, up to and including 180.3cm Up to and including 94.8kg 9 Parampreet Singh** 2

1 Over 180.3cm, up to and including 182.9cm Up to and including 98.4kg 21 Richard Wolfgramm 1
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DIVISION “D”  
 2 Over 182.9cm, up to and including 185.4cm Up to and including 101.6kg 10 Rob Ludlow** 2

1 Over 190.5cm, up to and including 193cm Up to and including 111.6kg 22 Hazem Fayad** 1

MENS PHYSIQUE 8 Isileli Fatai** 8
First Timers 1 Arnold Thompson** 7

23 Hamish Kheng** 11
24 Harrison Walker** 10
25 Justin Hwang** 6
26 Tharindu Silva** 11
3 Vakaawi Reaiti** 11

27 Gokulraj Kothandaraman 11
28 Austin Xie** 2
29 Wudhykun Mam** 11
30 Kenneth Townsend-Paley** 3
7 Jacob Penman-gold*** 9

31 Harry Dong*** 4
32 Samuel Sooupu Nanai** 11
33 William Palea** 11
34 Tevita Taufa** 5
35 Mohammad Ali*** 1
36 mustafa zeyad mustafa** 11

JUNIOR MEN 16-23 Years 11 Dale Evans-Parker** 7
28 Austin Xie** 2
38 Oliver McConnel** 5
30 Kenneth Townsend-Paley** 3
12 Meron Pack** 1

 40 Max Whitehead** 6
34 Tevita Taufa** 4
14 Adrian Akhavian** 8

MASTERS 40Yrs + 37 Parvinder Singh** 1

NOVICE Division A: Up to & including 168cm 41 Aaron Maurangi 4
42 Montell Murray** 2
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43 Rajbir Singh** 3
35 Mohammad Ali*** 1

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm 44 Matt Greenwood** 3
26 Tharindu Silva** 4
25 Justin Hwang** 2
36 mustafa zeyad mustafa** 5
45 Hadi Taheri ** 1

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm 23 Hamish Kheng** 3
Harrison Walker** 1
Samuel Sooupu Nanai** 4
Edwin Wong** 2

Division D: Over 178cm

38 Oliver McConnel** 4
29 Wudhykun Mam** 6
31 Harry Dong*** 3
47 Anesi Apineru** 2
48 Philip Auina** 1
33 William Palea** 5
37 Parvinder Singh** 7

OPEN
Division A: Up to & including 168cm 42 Montell Murray** 2

43 Rajbir Singh** 3
35 Mohammad Ali*** 1
49 Jordan Cao 4

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm 44 Matt Greenwood** 4
Agape Viliamu** 2
Boxi Xiong** 3

OVERALL MENS PHYSIQUE Hadi Taheri ** 1

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm Edwin Wong** 2
Jordan Phelps** 1
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Division D: Over 178cm John Gao 3

31 Harry Dong*** 5

22 Hazem Fayad** 1

47 Anesi Apineru** 4

48 Philip Auina** 2

BODYBUILDING
JUNIOR MEN 20- 23 Years 40 Max Whitehead** 1

MASTERS MEN 40+ Years Rota Elliott*** 1

50+ Years Kim Pickard** 1

BODYBUILDING NOVICE
Bantamweight up to 65kg 53 Dmitry Kulichkov 1

Welterweight over 70kg up to and including 75kg 52 Kim Pickard** 1

BODYBUILDING OPEN
Welterweight over 70kg up to and including 75kg OVERALL BODYBUILDING 15 Rota Elliott*** 1

LAVI Bhullar** 2

Light-Heavyweight over 80kg up to and including 90kg 54 Mathew Ranginui 1

WOMENS PHYSIQUE

CLASS A Up to and including 163cm

WOMENS PHYSIQUE WINNER 56 Serina Pula 1

FIGURE
MASTERS FIGURE 35+ 55 Amy Hunter*** 1

MASTERS FIGURE 60+ 60 Tay Schmidt 1

NOVICE

50
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Class A Up to and including 163cm

57 Olivia Rea** 1

Class B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 58 Olivia Sole** 1
59 Amy Williams** 2

OPEN
CLASS A Up to and including 163cm 55 Amy Hunter*** 1

CLASS B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm OVERALL FIGURE 58 Olivia Sole** 1
59 Amy Williams** 2

WELLNESS

CLASS A Up to and including 163cm 57 Olivia Rea** 3

62 Tay-Jana Hiko 1

55 Amy Hunter*** 2

CLASS B Over 163cm 

63 Bekah Robertson 2

64 Sarah Asher 3

OVERALL WELLNESS 65 Dominique Cox 1

BIKINI
FIRST TIMERS 66 Betty Zhao** 2

67 Ruvae Leigh 4
69 Afsari Eva*** 1
70 Jasmin Lammas*** 3

JUNIOR 72 Sylvia Leadley** 1
70 Jasmin Lammas*** 2

Masters 35+ 73 Hayley Powell** 1

NOVICE BIKINI
Class A Up to and including 157cm 74 Rebekah Turner** 3

66 Betty Zhao** 4
68 Becky Hawthorne*** 1
69 Afsari Eva*** 2
70 Jasmin Lammas*** 5
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Class C Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 72 Sylvia Leadley** 1

Class D Over 168cm 75 Maia Fox** 3
76 Rachel Mead** 1
77 Courtney Foster** 2

OPEN BIKINI
Class A Up to and including 157cm 74 Rebekah Turner** 4

68 Becky Hawthorne*** 1
69 Afsari Eva*** 3
78 Lorraine Wong 2

Class D Over 168cm OVERALL BIKINI 80 Lily Brinsdon 1

73 Hayley Powell** 5

75 Maia Fox** 4

76 Rachel Mead** 2

77 Courtney Foster** 3


